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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2017 18/Época de

7-SETEMBRO-2017

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

SÉRIE "A"

TRAFARIA

CORROIOS

ALFARIM

MONTE DA CAPARICA

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA

ZAMBUJAL

SEIXAL

BARREIRO

A INDICAR 

CAMPO PEPITA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO ANTONIO MARQUES PEQUENO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO "ALFARIM" (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO ROCHA LOBO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO CASSAPO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO DA ACRUT ZAMBUJALENSE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

A INDICAR 

ESTÁDIO BRAVO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

HIPÓLITO SANTOS CUNHA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

AFA015-ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA ALMADA 2015 - A (5709)

CLUBE FUTEBOL TRAFARIA  (370)

GINASIO CLUBE CORROIOS - B (1491)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALFARIM  (1910)

ACADEMIA CLUBE DESPORTIVO CORROIOS  (5562)

CHARNECA CAPARICA FUTEBOL CLUBE - B (3105)

ASSOCIACAO CULT.E REC. UNIAO TRABALHA. ZAMBUJALENSE  (1915)

CAAF-ASSOCIAÇÃO FUTEBOL COLÉGIO ATLANTICO  (5711)

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 - A (5566)

GALITOS FUTEBOL CLUBE - B (554)
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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE INICIADOS DA 3ª DIVISÃO

(2544)

(349)

(177)

(266)

(363)

(384)

(469)

(2544)

(309)

(285)


